2023 Richwood Jr. Fair Schedule

Sunday, August 27
1-4:00 pm 4-H Special Interest, Clothing and

5:00 pm

Nutrition Project Judging
DUNF Deadline for Dairy Feeders,

Market Poultry, Market Goats, Market Lambs

Tuesday, August 29

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

Jr. Fair Rabbits & Poultry in place

Barn Meeting: Rabbit & Poultry Exhibitors
Weigh-in for Rabbits and Poultry

Horse Exhibitors Barn Meeting

All Livestock and Horses in Place

Wednesday, August 30

7:45 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm

6:00 pm

Barn Mtg: Cattle, Hogs, Sheep, Goats
Livestock Weigh-in

Jr. Fair Poultry Show

DUNF Deadline — Market Hogs

Beef Skillathon, Pavilion

Sheep Skillathon

Crowning of Jr. Fair Royalty

Jr. Fair Goat Show, Arena:
Showmanship, Breeding, Market
Horse Performance Classes

Thursday, August 31

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
5:00 pm

Jr. Fair Rabbit Show, Arena

Poultry Skillathon, Pavilion

English & Driving Show, Horse Arena
Swine Skillathon, Pavilion

Goat Skillathon, Pavilion

Jr. Fair Swine Show, Arena,
Showmanship Followed by Market
Classes

Friday, September 1

9:00 am
9:00 am

12:30 pm
1-2pm

Rabbit Skillathon, Pavilion

Western & Performance Horse Show,
Horse Arena

Jr. Fair Sheep Show, Arena

Jr. Fair Premium Vouchers Cashed

*As of July 2023 (Subject to change)

Saturday, September 2

9:00 am Jr. Fair Horse Versatility Show

1:00 pm Jr. Fair Beef & Dairy Feeder Show

4:00 pm Jr. Fair Awards Program, Pavilion

5:00 pm 4-H/FFA Non-Livestock Auction,
Pavilion

6:00pm Horse Speed Show

Sunday, September 3

10:00 am Horse Fun Show, Horse Arena
1:00 pm Pee Wee Showmanship
2:00 pm Showman of Showmen

Monday, September 4

10:00 am Skillathon Awards
10:30 am Jr. Fair Livestock Sale
3:00 pm Jr. Fair Projects Released

Richwood Junior Fair Entries
Due
by August 1 at 4 pm




